23 éme

16 septembre 2006

=N

ENTENTE
ATHLETIQUE
MACON

cn Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Daoss, Né  CltCat Clt Sx
1 RIBEIRO MICHEL 550440 n°107 69 1 SEM M
2 PERRET GILLES 215969 n°011 &4 1VIM 2M
3 LANDRE Sébastien nweos? 75 2SEM M
4 MERLIN OLIVIER 978696 w044 71 3 SEM 4M
5 GAROD DAVID 807545 n°055 68 4 5EM M
6 VERMAT Philippe ne00d 71 5SEM 6M
7 LAKAS PATRICE 392194 115 59 2VIM M
8 ACOMPORA Olivier n°132 85 1 ESM &M
9 FLOCHON Patrice n°005 68 6SEM 9M
1 COLOMB JOSETTE 757263 n°079 53 | V2K I F
11 THAVEAU Jacky n°032 51 1VaMm 10M
12 RABUT Patrick 160 63 IVIM 1M
13 COURAGEOT Bertrand n°047 78 7SEM 12M
14 ROULLIN HERVE 600868  n°031 69 8SEM 13M
15 EUVRARD Matthieu 021 71 9SEM 14M
16 MOME Jean-Philippe n°006 64 AVIM 15M
17 FERREIRA Philippe n°l6s 64 SVIM 16M
18 GIRAUD Jean-Claude n°063 50 2V2M 17™
19 HERNANDEZ Jean-Frangois n°182 59 6 VIM 18M
20 PERRIN REMY 842211 n°136 54 IVaMm 19M
21 FAVRE Roland n°002 45 | VaM 20M
22 DUFRESNE Frangois n"057 67 TVIM 21M
23 PIQUERAS Thierry n°022 61 8VIM M
24 CONSTANTIN Mustafa n°113 3 10 SEM 23M
25 LATREILLE Didier n’lI8 T6 Il SEM 24 M
26 RICHY Philippe w159 60 9VIM  25M
27 MALSOT Xavier n°059 61 10 VIM 26M
28 GROSBOIS David n°l75 68 12 SEM 27TM
29 CAPELLI Cyril n°014 78 13 SEM BM
30 LAFAURE Jacques n°l78 64 1 VIM 29M
31 FRANCON Eric n027 66 12VIM 30M
32 CHARVET lean-Christophe n°l19 73 14 SEM M
33 FONTIMPE Didier n°121 59 13VIM M
34 LE JEUNE Sylvain n°030 74 15 SEM 33M
15 CHARLES DAVID 581208 n°155 T2 16 SEM M
36 DUCROT VERDUN Mare n°016 72 17 SEM M
a7 POILPRE Olivier n°180 77 18 SEM 36M
38 GUICHARD Alain n°l58 55 4v2M ITM
39 PLAGNIARD PATRICE 712914  n°138 59 14 VIM M
40 LOTH Christophe n°l67 67 15 VIM I9M
41 BREF Laurent n°149 T4 19 SEM 40M
42 DUCROT YVES 573298  n°0UB 53 Svam 4IM
43 LOBUT Jean-Louis n°l130 6l 16VIM 42M
44 FRANCOIS Joel n°007 60 17VIM 43 M
45 LOPES Emmanuel n°lle 57 6 VIM 44 M
46 LAGRANGE Jérome n°025 66 18VIM 45M
47 GRANGER Patrick n°181 S8 19VIM 46 M
48 PERRETTE Daniel n°084 67 20VIM 4TM
49 RAMEAU GERARD 201885 n°036 56 TV2ZM 48 M
50 GUICHARD Alain n°I71 59 2IVIM 49 M
51 MEUGNIER Christophe n°l57 75 20 SEM 30M
52 QUOY Guillaume n°152 84 21 SEM 51M
53 CHAMBON Franck n°120 72 22 SEM 52M
54 LATOUR Alain n°038 58 22VIM 53M
55 LORMANT David n°071 73 231SEM 54M
56 LORMANT Christian n°072 50 8 vaM 55M
57 VOILLEQUIN Gautier n°129 86 2ESM 56M
58 YILMAZ Ahmet n°l64 72 24 SEM 5T™
59 FERNANDEZ Joaquint n"042 6l 23VIM SEM
60 COLIN Pascal n°122 63 24VIM 9M
6] AEBY Corinne n*03% 63 I VIF 2F
62 PUIGMAL Pascal n*066 57 9V2Mm 60 M
63 MAUCHAMP Vincent n°143 74 25SEM 61 M
64 SZYMCZYKROWSK] Isabelle 176 69 | SEF iF
65 CORNU JACKY 118559 n°065 54 10 V2M 62 M
66 VERNIER Olivier n’lde 74 26 SEM 63 M
67 CORDIER Bertrand n°043 68  27SEM 64 M
68 BARBET Patrick n“0s1 36 1 V2M 65 M
69 BEUGRAS Laurent n*088 62 25 VIM 66 M
70 LAROZE Bemard n°l4l 66 26 VIM 0TM
71 FABJANCZYK Alain n°09s 66 27VIM 68 M
i RIONET FABRICE n*183 70 28 SEM 69M

Temps

01:13:43

011829
01:20:49
01:22:31
01:24:07
01:25:06
01:25:51
01:26:22
01:26:23
01:27:26
01:28:04
01:28:54
01:29:35
01:29:48
01:30:06
01:30:07
01:30:26
01:30:39
01:30:44
01:30:58
a41:31.34
01:31:34
01:31.35
01:31:44
01:31:59
01:32:12
01:32:28
01:32:39
01:32:56
01:32:57
01:33:00
01:33:08
01:33:31
01:33:41
01:34:03
01:34:28
01:34:45
01:35:07
01:35:12
01:35:21
01:36:00
01:36:07
01:36:26
01:36:32
01:36:47
01:37:02
01:37:21
01:37:46
01:37:47
01:37:55
01:38:29
01:38:31
01:38:40
01:39:02
01:39:25
01:39:25
01:39:29
01:39:31
01:39:38
01:39:41
01:39:43
01:39:51
01:39:58
01;:40:00
01:40:01
01:40:12
01:40:32
01:40:42
01:40:51
01:41:04
01:41:12
01:41:19

Moy.

17.10
16.06
15.59
15.27
1498
14.81
14.68
14.59
14.59
14.41
14.31
14.17
14.07
14.03
13.99
13.98
13.93
13.90
13.89
13.85
13.76
13.76
13.76
13.74
13.70
13.67
13.63
13.60
13.56
1356
13.55
1353
1348
1345
1340
13.34
13.30
13.25
1324
13.22
1313
13.11
13.07
13.05
13.02
1299
1294
12.89
12.89
12.87
12.80
12.79
1277
1272
1267
1267
12.67
12.66
12,65
12.64
12,64
12.62
12.60
12.60
12.60
12.58
12,53
12.51
12.49
12.47
1245
12.44

Club

[71] EA MACON
[13] PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSION
[71] Non Licenci¢
[71]1 EA MACON
[69] ATHLE CALADE VAL DE SAONE
[01] Non Licencié
[58] ESPERANCE ST LEGER VIGNES
[71] Non Licencié¢
[01] Non Licencié
|38] CS BOURGOIN JALLIEU
[71] Non Licencie
|71] Non Licencie
[71] Non Licencié
[71] SA AUTUN

[71]1 Non Licencié
[01] Non Licencié¢
|71] Non Licencie
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] EA MACON
[39] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[21] Non Licencié
[01] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencie
[71] Non Licencié
[01] Non Licencié
|69] Non Licencié
[01] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licenci¢
[71] Non Licencie
[71] Non Licencié¢
|71] Non Licencié
[71] AS TOURNUS
[71] Non Licencié
[01] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] EA MACON

[71] MNeon Licencié
|71] Non Licencié
[71] EA MACON

[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[30] Non Licencié
|71} Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencie
[71] FC GUEUGNON
[71] Non Licencié
|71} Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[26] Non Licencié
[69] Non Licencié
[01] Non Licencié
[71] SA AUTUN

[71] Non Licencie
[01] Non Licenci¢
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[69] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] UA CHAROLAIS BRIONNAIS
[71] Non Licencié
[711 Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
(71] Non Licencié
[71] EA MACON

[01] Non Licencié
Non Licenci¢



Cn

73

74

75

76

77

78

79
80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88
89
40
91

92
93

94

95

9%
97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1
1z
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Nom - Prénom
FONTAINE Olivier
SCHMIDT André
ZEGRAR Ahmed
PAUBEL Catherine
BAAS Muhanad
BARNAUD Jean-Yves
PICCIOLI Laurent
CORNU Jean-Michel
MOURLON Gilles
BOUKHADRA Driss
ASPILLAGA Olivier
GALLO Joseph
BURTHIER lean-Philippe
BURNMNET-VIENNAY Gilles
MASA Frangois
ASTRUC Maxime
DAMOUR Philippe
NEYROUD Christophe
DUMONT Dominique
FILIP loan
PISSELOUP Emmanuc!
COURTIAL Eric
NEIGE Guy
BARRAUD Stéphane
ALOY Stéphane
TEXIER Christian
CORNU Alain

GAY Michel
GAUTHY Bruno
GRIEZMANN Michel
LA PAGLIA Silvano
LAURENT Andrée
FEVRE DANIEL
RONDEPIERRE Thierry
ROCHE Olivier
MOROY I0FL
LEBLANC Daniel
PHILIPPE HENRI
PICKFORD John
GROSJEAN Michel
GROSJEAN Patrick
DAGAIN Philippe
DECOENE Benoit
SCALOGNA JEAN CLAUDE
PUIGMAL Yann
VESSOT Georges
CHAMBON Eric
LEGA ANNICK
LENOIR Thomas
MUSIAL Erik

BINO Pietro
SULLIVAN Eric
MOHAR Delphme
DESCHAMP André
DONZELOT Emmanucl
DUDRAGNE Fabrice
PERRET Daniel
MOTTEY Michel
PETIT Thierry

DEREY Damien
SARRA Jean-Claude
FOREST Régis
LIOTET Gérard

GAY Patrice
SENAMAUD Laurent
DEGIOANNI Leopold
FEY Michel

MILLET André

JULES Anne

PERRY Céline
FREROT Brigitte
GUNN Raymond

Nat Licence Doss.

BEL

507218

692556

288653

310085

12107714

n°105
n®028
n°089
n°062
n°096
n°177
n°168
n°086
n°144
n°023
n°018
n“075
n°(s2
n°l5é
n°174
n°173
n°010
n°009
n°l133
n°077
n°140
n°l06
n°148
n°080
n°073
n°093
n°117
n°094
n°090
n°098
n°109
n°15]
n°154
n°153
n°045
n°163
n°131
n°036
n’053
n°097
n®123
n°029
n°101
n°034
n°l14
n®033
n°12
n*034
n°046
n*Hs
n*162
n®103
n*104
n"050
n°074
n*070
n°126
n?i3%
n°135
n°041
n°l61
n“110
n*170
n°l166
n°068
n°040
n°013
n°060
n®124
n®12s
n°012
n°134

Clt Cat

29 SEM
28 VIM
29VIM
2NIF
30VIM
3IVIM
30SEM
32VIM
33VIM
34VIM
31 SEM
35VIM
36VIM
12V2M
2ViM
13 V2M
3TVIM
32SEM
3BVIM
33SEM
34 SEM
IVIM
40VIM
35SEM
36 SEM
IVIM
41 VIM
14 V2M
A2VIM
15 V2M
43VIM

2V2E
16 V2M
44VIM
45VIM
46 VIM
17 V2Mm

| Vam
37SEM
18 V2M
47VIM
48 VIM
4HVIM
19 V2M
38 SEM
S0VIM
SIVIM
IVIF
39 SEM
52VIM
S3VIM
54VIM
2 SEF
20V2M
40 SEM
41 SEM
21 V2M
2V2M
SSVIM
42 SEM
23V2Mm
43 SEM
24 VIM
56 VIM
44 SEM
25 VM
45 SEM
26 V2M
3 SEF
4 SEF
IV2F
STVIM

Clt Sx

0M
M
M
4F
M
T4M
M
%M
1™
1M
79M
BOM
81 M
82M
BIM
B4M
BSM
oM
8TM
88 M
89M
90M
91M
aM
9AM
94M
95M
96 M
9TM
98 M
99 M
SF
100 M
1orm
1m2M
103 M
104 M
103 M
106 M
107M
108 M
109M
1HoM
1M
112M
113M
14am
6F
115M
1eM
1M
18M
1F
oM
120M
121 M
122M
123M
124M
125M
126 M
12TM
128 M
129 M
130M
131M
132M
133 M
8F
9F
10F
134M

Temps

01:41:27
0141:49
01 42:20
01:42:44
01:42:46
01 42:50
01:43:03
01:43:27
01:43:28
01:43:52
01:44:00
01 44:16
01:44:20
01.44:49
0-45:02
01:45:18
01.45:20
01:45:21
01:46:00
01:46:10
01:46:33
01:46:55
01:46:57
01:47:23
01:47:23
01:47:37
01:47:40
01:47:55
01:48:00
01:48:03
01:48:22
01:48:36
01:48:36
01:49:08
01:49:29
01:49:56
01:50:21
01:50:34
01:50:51
0L:51:21
01:51:22
01:51:25
01:52:14
01:52:22
01:52:26
01:52:26
01:52:48
01:52:56
01:53:20
01:53:22
01:53:27
01:53:37
01:53:47
01:53:54
01:54:01
01:54:01
01:54:28
01.5459
01:55:31
01:56:26
01:56.44
01:57:16
01:57:53
01:57:56
01:57:58
01:58:11
01:58:56
01:59:11
01:5%:42
01:39:43
01:59:58
02:00:31

Muoy.

1242
12.38
12.31
12.27
12.26
12.25
12.23
12.18
12,18
12,13
12.10
12.09
12.08
12.02
12.00
1197
11,96
11.96
11.89
11.87
11.83
11.79
11,78
11.74
11.73
1171
11.70
11.68
11.67
11.66
11.63
11.60
11.60
11.55
11.51
11.46
1142
1140
1137
11.32
1132
1131
11.23
.21
.21
1121
1117
116
112
1
11
11.09
11.07
11.06
11.05
11.05
11.01
10,96
10.91
10.82
10.80
10.75
10.69
10.68
10.68
10.66
10.59
10.57
10,53
10,53
10.50
10.46

Club

[38] Non Licencié
{01] Non Licencié
[71] Nan Licencié
[01] Non Licencié
[01] Non Licencié
|69] Nan Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
|71] Non Licencié
[71) Mon Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Nan Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[01] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[01] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
|01] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] EA MACON
[71] Non Licencié
[42] Non Licencié
[69] Non Licencié
[26] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencie
[71] Non Licencié
[62] Non Licencié
[03] Non Licencie
[71] FC GUEUGNON
[01] Non Licencie
[71] Non Licenci¢
[71] SA AUTUN
[71] Non Licencié

[69] ATHLE CALADE VAL DE SAONE

[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Nen Licencié
[71] FC GUEUGNON
[69] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[38] Non Licencié
[71] PASS'RUNNING
[71] Nen Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencie
[01] Non Licencié
[69] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[69] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[21] EA MACON
|71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[01] Non Licencié
[39] Non Licencié
[01] Non Licencie
[39] Non Licenci¢
78] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
|71] Non Licencie
[71] Non Licencie
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
(41] Non Licencie
[71]1 Non Licencié



Cht
143
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
16l
162
163
164
163
166
167
168
169
170

AMBROS! Dominique

‘J\:nm - Prénom ; Nat

LIOGIER Christian
BRIEDA Catherine
GUICHARD Patrick
GOUX Cynil
GRIEZMANN Alain
ECHEGUT Jean-Marc
ROY Josiane
COMMARET Jean-Michel
DESLANDE Michel
CHARRIEAU GUY
DOS SANTOS Manuel
BELLOT Héléne
CHEVALLIER Philippe

BARIGAND Jucqueling BEL

BAYARD Serge
LEBOEUF MICHEL
CALAMUSA Jean
BOUVILLER Isabelle
BURRY Nicolas
CHANON Annie
CHOPARD Dominique
GADIOLET Denis
KALINDA Narcisse
JOUVANCEAU Michel
AGIUS Corinne

Licence

215761

587808

Doss.

n°033
n°169
w64
n*026
n°069
n°099
n°l42
n°037
n°128
n°020
n°017
n°019
e 147
n°048
ne o8
n°049
n“0sg
n°l4s
0%l
n"078
n"092
n°024
n°081
n°082
n°127
nlnl

Né  CieCat

47 4ViM
60 SEVIM
62 AVIF

63 S9VIM
72 46 SEM
57 27VaM
54 28V2M
56 4v2r
39 60 VIM
44 5 ViM
54 29 V2M
71 47 SEM
i) SVIF
62 61 VIM
58 6VIF
52 J0V2M
48 VM
47 6VIM
Gy VI
68 48 SEM
69 5 SEF
57 5V2F
58 62 VIM
60 63 VIM
34 2V4M
62 §VIF

E‘.‘ll Sx 'l'eme

135 M
136 M
1nr
137M
138M
139M
140M
12F
141 M
142M
143 M
144 M
13F
145 M
141
146 M
14TM
148 M
151
149 M
16 F
17F
150M
151 M
152M
IRF

02:00:48
02;01:30
02:01:48
02:02:47
02:03:27
02:04:03
02:04:40
02:0501
02:05:06
02:05:28
02:05:49
02:08:00
(12:09:16
02:09:30
(2:09.34
02:10:28
02:12:29
02:13:09
02:13:22
02:13:46
02:13:50
02:17:01
02:17:02
02:17:02
02:18:44
021 8:39

Moy,

Club
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[69] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] EA MACON
{71] Non Licencie
|71] Non Licencié
[03] Non Licencié
[711 CLUB OLYMPIQUE CHALONNAIS
[71] Non Licencié
[42] Non Licencié
[71) Non Licencié
[62] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] AS TOURNUS
[69] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[71] Non Licencié
[01] Non Licencié
[13] Mon Licencié
[01] Non Licencie




